Programs under faculty of D & T: B.A.(Hon's) in FDT, B.A. (Hon's) in AMMT, BA.
Programs under faculty of E & T: B.Sc. (Hon's) in CSE & CS
Programs under faculty of F & P. A: BA. (Hon's) in D & P, B.A. (Hon

SHANTO-MARIAM UNIVERSITY OF CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025 (6 MONTHS)
Classes will start from 07.09.2025 (Sunday)

(Hon'’s) in GDM, M.A. in GDM, B.A. (Hon's) in IA, M.A. in Interior Design, B. Arch.
IT, - Programs under faculty of H & 5.5: LL.B (Hon's), LL.M
's)in RN.C, B.AA. (Hon's)inM &D - MA.in F.A, MAINRN.C&MA.inM&D

Week Date Day Class/Holiday| Day No. Remarks
Week 01 [07-09-25 to 12-09-25 [Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 06 Reg. Sem. Registration Week
Week 02 |13-09-25 to 19-09-25 |Sat, (Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed), Thu & Fri Regular Class 03 Reg. Sem. Registration Week
Week 03 |20-09-25 to 26-09-25 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07 Late Sem. Registration Week
Week 04 |27-09-25 to 03-10-25 [Sat, Sun, Mon, & Fri Regular Class 04
30-09-25 to 02-10-25 |Tue, Wed, Thu Holidays 03 Durga Puja
Week 05 |04-10-25 to 10-10-25 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 06 |11-10-25 to 17-10-25 [Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 07 | 18-10-25 to 24-10-25 [Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
| Week 08 125-10-25 to 31-10-25 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
|01-11-25 to 09-11-25 [Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat - Make up classes | Makeup 09
[ of (Tue, Wed, Thu, Sun, Mon, Tue, & Wed) Classes
Exam Preparation & Submission/Presentation
(Friday & Sunday) etc.
10-11-25 to 22-11-25 |Midterm Examination - Summer 2025 13 (Offline & Online Mode)
Week 09 |23-11-25 to 28-11-25 [ Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 06
Woeek 10 |29-11-25 to 05-12-25 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
05-12-25 Midterm Examination Result Publication
Week 11 |06-12-25 to 12-12-25 [Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 12 | 13-12-25 to 19-12-25 Sat, Sun, Mon, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 06
16-12-25 Tuesday Holiday 01 Victory Day
Week 13 | 20-12-25 to 26-12-25 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, & Fri Regular Class 06
25-12-25 Thursday Holiday 01 Christmas Day
" Week 14 |27-12-25 to 02-01-26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 15 |03-01-26 to 09-01-26 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 16 |10-01-26 to 16-01-26 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 17 | 17-01-26 to 23-01-26 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
124-01-26 to 27-01-26 |Sat, Sun, Mon & Tue - Make up classes of (Sat, Tue & Makeup 04
Thu) & Exam Preparation/Submission/ Presentation Classes
28-01-26 to 07-02-26 |Final Term Examination 11 (Offline & Online Mode)
04-02-26 Wednesday Holiday 01 Shab-e-Barat
08-02-26 Retake / Overlapped Examination 01
09-02-26 to 12-02-26 |Input of Exam Marks 04
12-02-26 National Election Day 01
13-02-26 Check Tabulation of Marksheet 01
14-02-26 Final Term Examination Result Publication
14-02-26 to 16-02-26 | Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday Holidays 03 Holidays for Faculty Members.
17-02-26 Class Commencement of Winter Sem. 2026 Tentative Date
This schedule may be changed subject to Academic Committee's Advice, Subject to Appearance of the New moon, Akher Munajat or National Election 2026.
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